
         BIOLOGY ADVISING                         Spring 2019 
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:00-8:50     

 
 

8:30 Dr. Pinkart 

9:00-9:50     Dr. Pinkart 

10:00-10:50     Dr. Pinkart 

11:00-11:50 Dr. Dondji Dr. Dondji Dr. Pinkart Dr. Dondji 
11:30 Dr. Pinkart 

 

12:00-12:50   
Dr. 

Pinkart 
Dr. 

Darda 
  

1:00 -1:50 Dr. James  
Dr. 

Pinkart 
Dr. 

Darda 
  

2:00-2:50 
Dr. 

James 
Dr. 

Darda 
 

Dr. 
James 

Dr. 
Darda 

Dr. Dondji  

3:00-3:50 
Dr. 

James 
Dr. 

Darda 
 Dr. James Dr. Dondji  

4:00-4:50 Dr. Darda  Dr. James Dr. Dondji  

 
 

 
 

              ADVISORS FOR BIOLOGY MAJORS 
Dr. Dave Darda, 338C 
David.Darda@cwu.edu 
Biology Major Advising; 
Biomedical, Pre-Health 

Dr. Paul James, 338H 
JamesP@cwu.edu 

Biology Major Advising: Ecology 
and Evolutionary Biology & 

General 

Dr. Holly Pinkart, 236B 
pinkarth@cwu.edu 

Biology Major Advising; 
Molecular & Cell, Pre-Health 

 

Dr. Blaise Dondji, 338J 
dondjib@cwu.edu 

Biology Major Advising, 
Biomedical, Pre-Health 

 

             ADVISORS SPECIFICALLY FOR BIOLOGY TEACHING MAJOR 

Dr. Jennifer Dechaine, 236D 
dechaine@cwu.edu 

Biology Teaching Advising 
OFFICE HOURS:  TBD 

Dr. Ian Quitadamo, 236F 
iq@cwu.edu 

Biology Teaching Advising 
OFFICE HOURS:  TBD 

Ms. Rachel George, SCCN 
Rachel.George@cwu.edu 
Biology Teaching Advising 

https://cwuteachstem.youcanbook.me/ 
 

              FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING PRE-VET CAREERS: 

Dr. Jason Irwin, 338D 
irwinj@cwu.edu 

Pre-Vet 
OFFICE HOURS:  TBD 
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